
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BARCH/10011/21 SESHANK TIRKEY AR201 CLIMATOLOGY 231

2 BTECH/10039/21 ANUBHAV  MARANDI CL203 FLUID MECHANICS 231

3 BTECH/10339/19 SUMIT  BHENGRA CS310 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

4 IMH/10057/22 KANNEBOINA PRADHYUDH YADAV CS310 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

5 IMH/10063/22 MAYANK  KUMAR CS310 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

6 BTECH/10046/22 SHOEB  AKHTAR CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

7 BTECH/10219/22 ARYAN ARYA CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

8 BTECH/10645/22 DEEPAK  KUMAR CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

9 BTECH/10676/22 NENAVATH YASHWANTH NAIK CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

10 BTECH/10678/22 MANDA RAJ KUMAR CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

11 BTECH/10842/22 HAMZA  MAHBOOB CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 231

12 BTECH/10552/22 NIRBHAY KUMAR JHA CS335 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 231

13 BTECH/10181/22 ARPITA  BHATIA CS335 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 231

14 IMH/10012/22 AMBUJ  KUMAR CS301 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 231

15 BTECH/10012/21 PRATYUSH SHARAN EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

16 BTECH/10164/22 ADITYA  MISHRA EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

17 BTECH/10540/23 NIKHIL  ANAND EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

18 BTECH/10571/23 AADARSH  SINHA EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

TIME: 02.00 PM                                               
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19 BTECH/10724/23 ADITYA  GUPTA EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

20 BTECH/10811/22 AJAY SHIBU HEMBROM EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

21 BTECH/10920/22 HARSH  DEEP EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 231

22 BTECH/10044/21 SEEMA SINGH EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 231

23 BTECH/10180/21 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 231

24 BTECH/10291/21 DIVYANSHU KHALKHO EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 231

25 BTECH/10825/22 NIRANJAN  BHAGAT EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 231

26 BTECH/10079/20 VAIBHAV MANJHI EC307R CONTROL SYSTEMS 231

27 BTECH/10655/22 BISHAL  MAHALI EC357 INTRO.TO INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION 231

28 BTECH/10297/21 PRITAM ORAON EC417 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION 233

29 BTECH/10436/21 SAMIR EKKA EC417 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION 233

30 BTECH/10573/21 SHUBHAM ROBA TIRKEY EC409 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 233

31 BTECH/10663/22 VISHAL  MISHRA EE251 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS 233

32 BTECH/10161/23 ANUSHKA SHEKHAWAT GI501 PRINCIPLES OF REMOTE SENSING 233

33 BHMCT/10006/23 NIKHIL  KUMAR MISHRA HM109 FOOD PRODUCTION FOUNDATION-II 233

34 BHMCT/10008/23 RAJAN KUMAR SINGH HM109 FOOD PRODUCTION FOUNDATION-II 233

35 BTECH/10207/21 PRINCE  ARYAN IT357 PATTERN RECOGNITION 233

36 BTECH/10209/22 SHIVAM  CHAUBEY ME351 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 233

37 BTECH/10902/22 YUVRAJ  SINGH ME315 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 233

38 BTECH/10241/22 AMARNATH  ME301 I C ENGINES AND GAS TURBINES 233

39 BTECH/10224/22 AVNISH AJISTHA PURTY ME307 ROBOTICS ENGINEERING 233

40 BTECH/10053/22 BASHARAT  ALI MT131 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 2(UHV2) : UNDERSTANDINGHARMONY233

41 BTECH/10954/22 SIDDHARTH  SINGH PE329 MACHINING SCIENCE AND MACHINE TOOLS 233

42 BTECH/10626/21 AAKASH  MEENA PE329 MACHINING SCIENCE AND MACHINE TOOLS 233

43 IED/10031/23 ANKUR PANJWANI ED111 INTERMEDIATE ANALYSIS 233

44 IED/10022/23 ANANT  CHAHAL ED119 PROGRAM.LANGUAGE & DBMS. 233
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45 IED/10027/23 PANKAJ  SEN ED119 PROGRAM.LANGUAGE & DBMS. 233

46 IED/10030/23 PRATHAMESH PURUSHOTTAM KAUJALGI ED119 PROGRAM.LANGUAGE & DBMS. 233

47 IED/10033/23 SHUBHAM  SRIVASTAVA ED119 PROGRAM.LANGUAGE & DBMS. 233

48 IED/10003/22 RITESH   MURMU ED223 SAMPLING TECH. & DESIGN OF EXPERIMENTS 233

49 IED/10018/22 SOMESH  TIWARI ED317 STATISTICAL MACHINE LEARNING I 233

50 IED/10025/22 ASHISH KUMAR ED317 STATISTICAL MACHINE LEARNING I 233

51 IED/10032/22 ADITYA KUMAR OJHA ED317 STATISTICAL MACHINE LEARNING I 233

52 IMBA/10024/24 HARSHIT  RAJ MN116 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 233

53 IMBA/10012/24 RAJ KUMAR SAHU MN118 HUMAN VALUES AND WORK ETHICS 233


